Basic Salary 23383.00 23383.00 Employee PF 1800.00
Conveyance 1600.00 1600.00 Income Tax 0.00
House Rent Allowance 7015.00 7015.00 Professional Tax 0.00
Medical Allowance 1250.00 1250.00
Other Allowance 13517.00 13517.00

Total Earning : 46765.00 Total Deduction : 1800.00
Net Pay : 44965.00

Net Pay : 44965.00 (Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five  Only)

Disclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.